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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Marina Boat Launch Facility Restroom 

  (P.W. 523-16R) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  February 5, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

McNabb Construction 
Lafayette 

 
 

Goodland Landscape Construction 
Tracy 

 
 

Southwest Construction 
San Bruno 

 
 

Bobo Construction 
Elk Grove 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$370,000.00 

 
$344,449.00 

 
$400,000.00 

 
$472,045.00 

 
$486,300.80 

 

 
 
 

McNabb Construction Goodland Landscape Construction Southwest Construction Bobo Construction 
 

      
 Electrical Electrical Concrete Concrete  
 Megaelectric Electrical Service Modesto Executive Electric Wayne E. Swisher Cement Wayne E. Swisher Cement  
 Restroom Building Restroom Building Electrical Restroom Building  
 The Public Restroom Company The Public Restroom Company Miranda Electric Restroom Facilities  
  Concrete  Utilities  
  United Concrete  MK  
    Electrical  
    DPC  
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